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Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .
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FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 02/2009)

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

1000

3600

2000

2600

300

TX

TX

7116 Chipperton Drive

1508 BONHAM CT

5430 E  Grand Avenue

300

KENNY MARCHANT FOR CONGRESS

75223-1965
Transaction ID : A-CF8292

75225-1707

TXIRVING

Dallas

Dallas

Self

Signature Loan Co.

Transaction ID : A-CF8296
75038

Transaction ID : A-CF8300

First Dallas Holdings

15

15

15

3900.00

2014

9

2014

2014

Image# 14952434451

10

10

10

22

Donald Hodges

2014

2014

William L. Moore III

2014

Dr. Jeannine R. Cook

Pediatrician

Investments

President


